
 

 Academic Session

DATE 

Monday October 25,2021

Monday November 1,2021

Monday November 8,2021

Monday November 15,2021

Monday November 22,2021

Friday November 26,2021

Monday November 29,2021

 

 

DATE 

Monday December 13,2021

Monday December 20,2021

Friday December 24,2021

Monday January 10, 2022

Monday January 17, 2022

Monday January 24, 2022

Monday January 31, 2022

 

 

 

Unit Test Schedule 

Academic Session-2021-22 
Class IX (UT-2, UT-3) 

 

UT-2 

CLASS IX 

Monday October 25,2021 Voc IT 

Monday November 1,2021 English 

Monday November 8,2021 Maths / FCA

Monday November 15,2021 Science / H Sc

22,2021 Social Sc  

Friday November 26,2021 Painting 

Monday November 29,2021 Language 

UT-3 

CLASS IX 

Monday December 13,2021 Science / H Sc

Monday December 20,2021 English 

Friday December 24,2021 Painting 

Monday January 10, 2022 Maths / FCA

Monday January 17, 2022 Social Sc 

Monday January 24, 2022 Language 

Monday January 31, 2022 Voc IT 
 

 

Maths / FCA 

Science / H Sc 

 

 

 

Science / H Sc 

Maths / FCA 

 

 


